Godgtone Parish Council

(incorporating the Villages of Godstone, South Godstone and Blindley Heath)

Clerk to the Parish Council
S Endersby

Admin Assistant

The Bounty

Godstone Green

Godstone, Surrey

RH9 8DY

Telephone/Fax: 01883 744209

Precept and Banding Information

FY2022-2023

Current Year _ Next Year Increase
£67,633 Precept £67,634 0.00%
2,510.5 Tax Base 2,516.5 0.24%
£26.94 Band D £26.88 -0.24%

Band D increase per £1,000 precept rise

£0.40

Full Breakdown by Band

Current Year

£17.96 Band A
£20.95 Band B
£23.95 Band C
£26.94 Band D
£32.93 Band E
£38.91 Band F
£44.90 Band G

£53.88 Band H

Next Year

£17.92

£20.90

£23.89

£26.88

£32.85

£38.82

£44.79

£53.75

Weekly Increase

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00



